Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

15 KG

Grand Total 55 1.279 94,316.06 0.00 0.00 94,316.06 3,889.15 3,889.15 102,094.36 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.36-

102,094.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Two Thousand Ninety Four Rupees Only ]